
13. Int. Carl-Zuckmayer Turnier

MZ-Nackenheim, 27.04.2008

Klasse

A-Jugend/Junioren
Listenführer Oliver Eich Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Zalimhan Visajtaev TV Essen-Dellwig
SS 3:1

52
SS 3:0

53
 2 10  0  6 0 2.I

2 Alexander Ernst RV Haibach
0:40

01
SS 8:0

54
PS 4:2

33
 2  8  0 13 0 3.II

3 Ülwi Nazarov KSV 05 Worms
SS 3:0

54
0:20

01
4:00

12
 1  6  0  5 0 5.III

4 Christopher Radl WKG Metternich-Rübenach
0:45

03
1:15

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Matthias Mohr SV Alemannia Nackenheim
SS 4:0

52
PS 10:1

33 Fr
 2  8  0 14 1 1.I

2 Robert Pohlhausen TKSV 1906 Duisdorf
0:25

01 Fr
TÜ 17:8

43
 1  4  0 17 2 4.II

3 Serhan Bulamacci RV Haibach
Fr

3:05

11
5:40

12
 0  2  0  9 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Alexander Ernst - Ülwi Nazarov

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Robert Pohlhausen - Serhan Bulamacci

1-Fr Matthias Mohr (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Ülwi Nazarov KSV 05 Worms 3 5.PS 8:10

Pool B 3 Serhan Bulamacci RV Haibach 1 6.06:00

Pool A 2 Alexander Ernst RV Haibach 5 3.SS 6:0

Pool B 2 Robert Pohlhausen TKSV 1906 Duisdorf 0 4.30:00

Pool A 1 Zalimhan Visajtaev TV Essen-Dellwig 1 2.02:12

Pool B 1 Matthias Mohr SV Alemannia Nackenheim 4 1.TÜ 8:12

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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2 10 0 6

1 3 0 5

0 1 0 2

Pool B

 1 2
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1 4 0 17
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